
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
6 
3 
4 
8 

20 
13 

2 
17 

9 
16 
12 

1 
7 

Name 
Rodolfo Fonseca 
Diogo Faria 
Gustavo Martins 
Joao Marques 
Marco Ruivo 
Afonso Zambujo 
Enzo / Oxigem Approache 
Rui Valsumo 
João Maria 
Filipe Brás 
Fernando Marques 
Luís Costa 
Miguel Antunes 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
24 
23 

Diff 

1.080 
16.515 
21.184 
27.666 
31.743 
32.132 
32.246 
32.373 
37.355 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1.080 
15.435 

4.669 
6.482 
4.077 
0.389 
0.114 
0.127 
4.982 
1 Lap 

15.952 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
47.927 
47.992 
48.348 
48.688 
48.741 
48.990 
48.659 
48.868 
48.829 
49.048 
49.887 
49.946 
51.786 

In Lap 
21 
13 

2 
2 
9 

14 
19 
19 

5 
8 
4 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
20:06.412 
20:07.492 
20:22.927 
20:27.596 
20:34.078 
20:38.155 
20:38.544 
20:38.658 
20:38.785 
20:43.767 
20:16.496 
20:32.448 
20:45.857 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.080 

Avg. Speed 

67,887 

Best Lap Tm 

47.927 

Best Speed 

68,354 

Best Lap by 

6 - Rodolfo Fonseca 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy  - Kartódromo da Batalha 

9ª Prova SODI 390CC SWS 

Corrida 

Race started at 9:36:30 

Euroindy 0,910 km 

10/12/2022 08:22 


